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CVAC Districts Meet - 2024-05-31

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 110  Boys 100 Meter Hurdles Intermediate
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Griffith, Grayson            3A_Delisle               16.70   14
  2 Denton, James                5A_Warman                17.82    9
  3 Anderson, Brady              2A_Hanley                18.19    7
  4 Lindenbach, Mason            2A_Langham               19.10    5
  5 Shaw, Bernard                4A_Martensville          20.06    4
  6 Born8, Emmitt                Valley Manor School      20.92    3
  7 Crowder, Trip                Lake Vista School        21.08    2
  8 Fontaine8, Kameron           Valley Manor School      22.34    1
Section  2
  1 Jalbert, Hayden              Warman Middle            14.73   18
  2 Pope, Quinton                Warman Middle            16.20   16
  3 Reid, John                   1A_Colonsay              16.93   13
  4 Sheppard, Ben                2A_Langham               17.05   12
  5 Becker, Sedric               Warman Middle            17.06   11
  6 Gray, Everett                1A_Colonsay              17.80   10
  7 Dean, Hudson                 Lake Vista School        18.01    8
  8 Power, Kasen                 3A_Clavet                18.37    6

Event 110  Boys 100 Meter Hurdles Intermediate
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Jalbert, Hayden              Warman Middle            14.73   2  18
  2 Pope, Quinton                Warman Middle            16.20   2  16
  3 Griffith, Grayson            3A_Delisle               16.70   1  14
  4 Reid, John                   1A_Colonsay              16.93   2  13
  5 Sheppard, Ben                2A_Langham               17.05   2  12
  6 Becker, Sedric               Warman Middle            17.06   2  11
  7 Gray, Everett                1A_Colonsay              17.80   2  10
  8 Denton, James                5A_Warman                17.82   1   9
  9 Dean, Hudson                 Lake Vista School        18.01   2   8
 10 Anderson, Brady              2A_Hanley                18.19   1   7
 11 Power, Kasen                 3A_Clavet                18.37   2   6
 12 Lindenbach, Mason            2A_Langham               19.10   1   5
 13 Shaw, Bernard                4A_Martensville          20.06   1   4
 14 Born8, Emmitt                Valley Manor School      20.92   1   3
 15 Crowder, Trip                Lake Vista School        21.08   1   2
 16 Fontaine8, Kameron           Valley Manor School      22.34   1   1
=========================================================================================
                  Men - Intermediate - Team Rankings - 2 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Warman Middle School        45        2) Valley Manor School        31
    2) 1A_Perdue                   31        4) 2A_Langham                 29
    5) 3A_Delisle                  24        5) Venture Heights School     24
    7) 1A_Colonsay                 23        8) 2A_Hanley                  21
    9) 1A_Osler                    11       10) Lake Vista School          10
   11) 5A_Warman                    9       12) 3A_Clavet                   6
   13) 3A_Dalmeny                   4       13) 4A_Martensville             4


